
HILLS OF COVE GOLF COURSE 
(254) 547-2606 

 
Green Fees: Weekday                     Weekend/Holiday 
Regular  $ 18.00    $ 23.00 
Senior/Military  $ 15.00                                 $ 20.00 
Junior  $ 11.00    $ 15.00  
Twilight (2pm)  $ 13.00    $ 18.00 
Twilight (4pm)  $ 11.00    $ 16.00  
10-Punch Pass Card- weekday                                        $140.00 
10-Punch Pass Card- weekend                                        $180.00 
 
Effective October 1st, 2016 a $2 restoration fee will be added to all Green Fee purchases     
 
Cart Rental: 9 Holes 18 Holes 
½ Cart Fee  $ 10.50  $ 14.00 
Riders Fee  $ 7.50  $ 7.50 
 
Driving Range: Small Basket – $3.00 Large Basket – $6.00   
                                           10- Large range basket punch card       $50.00 
 
Tournament Rates: Weekday Weekend 
 $31-$37 $36-$42 
Custom tournament rates can be had based on tournament requests 
 
*****ALL CONTRACT TERMS ARE SEPTEMBER 1ST THROUGH AUGUST 31ST.***** 
 
Annual Green Fee:  Annual Semi-Annual    
Regular Single  $625.00    $375.00     
Add 1ST Dependent  $225.00    $150.00    
Each Additional Dependent $125.00    $ 87.50    
Senior Single  $475.00    $287.50    
Add Senior Spouse  $175.00    $118.75    
Add Regular Spouse  $225.00    $150.00      

Junior Annual  $450.00    $262.50    
Junior Summer (June, July, Aug.) $100.00  
Full Time City Employee:                     80% of Annual Green Fee 

 
Effective October 1st, 2016 – Annual Green Fee holders will have the option to pay an annual restoration 
fee of $200 or pay $2 every time they play 
 
Cart Storage (includes trail fee):  Annual-New Sheds/Old Sheds    Semi-Annual  
    $625   $575       $375 $350   
Guest / Borrowers of private carts – $12.00 daily 
 
Trail Fees: Annual Semi-Annual  Daily    
 $300.00    $200.00  $12.00     
 
*Tournament rates may be adjusted to accommodate customer requests or needs  
*A dependent is your spouse or your children 17 and younger 
*Junior – dependent children (17yrs & younger) living with parents or legal guardians 
*Senior – 62 years of age 
*Annual Trail fees are for you and your immediate family.  If you loan your cart to others, they  
 are required to pay a daily trail fee 
TEE TIMES REQUIRED FOR WEEKEND / HOLIDAY PLAY 
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